



C_TADM51_74^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - System Administration (Oracle DB) with SAP NetWeaver 7.4

Pass SAP C_TADM51_74 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_tadm51_74.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which of the following statements is correct when using external commands for background processing in SAP systems based on AS ABAP? Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. The only way to execute operating system commands from a background job is by using external commands.
- B. Only background users can execute external commands.
- C. You can execute operating system commands from a background job by using external programs or external commands.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

You have installed an SAP system based on AS ABAP+Java (dual stack). The default UME configuration was not changed. Which relationships exist between ABAP and Java authorization concepts? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. The assignment of ABAP users to ABAP groups appears as the assignment of UME users to UME roles
- B. ABAP roles appear as UME groups.
- C. ABAP authorization profiles appear as UME security roles.
- D. The assignment of ABAP users to ABAP roles appears as the assignment of UME users to UME groups.

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 3

What catch-phrase best describes SAP's software maintenance strategy? Please choose the correct answer.

- A. "3-3-1 maintenance"
- B. "5-1-2 maintenance"
- C. "4-2-2 maintenance"

Correct Answer: B



QUESTION 4

How can you determine the current store location for TemSe spool objects?

- A. Check the table space PSAPSPPOOL in the database.
- B. Check the environment variable DIR_SAPSPPOOL
- C. Check the value of the system parameter rspo/store_location.
- D. Check the value of the SAP Spooler Vault parameter.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

How can you determine the current patch level of your SAP NetWeaver AS Java 7.0? Please choose the correct answer

- A. On the operating system level, using \\java -version\\.
- B. Within the file java_vers in the work directory from the Central Services Instance of SAP NetWeaver AS Java;
- C. Using the System Information application (alias: /sap/monitoring/SystemInfo) of SAP NetWeaver AS Java;

Correct Answer: C

[Latest C_TADM51_74 Dumps](#)

[C_TADM51_74 Practice Test](#)

[C_TADM51_74 Study Guide](#)